

362/3

Muralin Tatabandh road to
Rear Nerva to/s

Muny (S-C)

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Agreement No. - 38-580 of 20-21 at 05/06/2020

Bogha-2

DIVISION

Bhufcha.

SUB-DIVISION

M/S. Om Shri Shai Construction Co.

Assessment of cost

25

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/ Const of working 1m wide					
Thick 16 = 1.180 km @ Rs					
11721 = 56 / km					Rs 1383120
2/ Const of R. filler 1m wide TMA					
16 = 1.180 km @ Rs					
10,060 = 82 / km					Rs 154120
3/ clay & quarry 1m wide TMA					
16 = 0.35 km @ Rs					
51133 = 76 / km					Rs 178970
4/ Const of embankment 1m wide					
up to 100m wide TMA 16 = 24					
477.60 = 100m @ 4.15 = 36 km @					
Rs 202 = 22 / m					Rs 841190
5/ Construction of embankment 1m wide and R. filler 1m wide TMA					
16 + 20 + 22 = (1867.00 + 251.68)					
539.62 + 364.28 = 903.90 m ² Total					
2758.30 m ² @ Rs 204 = 6 / m ²					Rs 5631350
6/ Const of embankment 1m wide					
up to 100m wide TMA 16 = 24					
774.60 m ² reduced to 69.18 m ² @					
Rs 167 = 41 / m ²					Rs 1622500
7/ Excavation for rocky 1m wide TMA					
16 = 7.88 m ² @ Rs 74 = 16 / m ²					Rs 58400
8/ Laying brick 1m wide TMA 16					
16 = 220.00 m ² @ Rs 472 = 43 / m ²					Rs 12755600
9/ Const of G.P. 1m wide TMA 16 = 76.77 m ²					
+ 1m wide TMA 16 = 18.96 m ² Total = 785.73					
@ Rs 3725 = 86 / m ²					Rs 29275200
Continuation					Rs 291230400

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
10/10 <u>Providing layer spread 40 mm G.C.C.</u>					15220
vide TMA fig 17 + 20 = (324.84 +					
16.75) m ² Total 341.59 m ² resurf					
to 341.56 m ² @ Rs 4562 = 37/m ² Rs					1558325
11/11 <u>Prov. & applying primer coat (55%)</u>					139982
vide TMA fig 21 = 3109.33 m ² resurf					
to 3109.32 m ² @ Rs 45 = 02/m ² Rs					139982
12/12 <u>Prov. & applying top coat (RS-1)</u>					47573
vide TMA fig 21 = 3109.33 m ² resurf					
to 3109.32 m ² @ Rs 15.30/m ² Rs					47573
13/13 <u>Prov. laying mix seal surface</u>					
vide TMA 21 = 3109.33 m ²					
Estimated to 3109.32 m ² @ Rs					
238.05/m ² Rs					140174
14/14 <u>Const of PCC vide TMA fig</u>					
m 17 + 22 = (225.4 + 4.50) m ²					
Total 229.90 m ² @ Rs 8112 = 63/m ² Rs					1861860
15/15 <u>Prov. ordinary kilometer stone</u>					
vide TMA fig 22 = 2 nos @ Rs					
2693 = 35/each Rs					5387
16/16 <u>Prov. 200m Stone vide TMA fig</u>					
22 = 4 nos @ Rs 675 = 87/each Rs					2703
17/17 <u>Prov. boundary filler vide TMA</u>					
fig 22 = 24 nos @ Rs 530 = 00/each Rs					12720
18/18 <u>Painting two coats vide TMA fig</u>					
m 22 = 66.96 m ² @ Rs 97.56/m ² Rs					6555
Total Rs 8287585					

Continuation

9/2

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
19 20 Prov. Concrete party side TMA					
fig 22 = 75 m @ Rs 90.98/m					Rs 6824 ~
20 21 Prov. road marking side TMA					
fig 22 = 236.00 m @ Rs 735.44					
/m				Rs	173564 ~
21 22 Prov. & fixing masonry social side					
TMA fig 17 = 2 nos. @ Rs.					
11731.49 / Each				Rs	23463 ~
22 24 Prov. & fixing maintenance social					
side TMA fig 17 = 2 nos. @ Rs.					
11731.49 / Each				Rs	23463 ~
23 25 Prov. triangular board side					
TMA fig 22 = 12 nos. @					
Rs 3649.75 / Each				Rs	43797 ~
24 27 Prov. & fixing rectangular side					
TMA fig 22 = 2 nos. @ Rs					
4288.55 / Each				Rs	8577 ~
25 28 Prov. octagonal social side TMA					
fig 22 = 2 nos. @ Rs 8245.40 / Each				Rs	16491 ~
26 29 Prov. 30mm H.P. side TMA fig					
fig 22 = 22.50 m @ Rs 840.68/m				Rs	18983 ~
27 30 planting of tree side TMA fig					
fig 22 = 88 nos. @ Rs 819.54 / Each				Rs	65594 ~
28 31 Earth work side TMA fig 17					
= 15.82 m ³ @ Rs 269.32/m ³				Rs	4261 ~
29 32 Social filling side TMA fig 17					
= 1.25 m ³ @ Rs 400.59/m ³				Rs	557 ~

Total Rs 8673159 ~
Continuation

C/K

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$\frac{70}{39}$ p.m. RCC mass - wide Tris by 18					
$= 14.64 \text{ m}^2 @ R_s 8473 = 124053$					R _s 124053
$\frac{37}{40}$ Backfilling behind asubment					
wide Tris by 18 = $7.20 \text{ m}^2 @ R_s$					
$3559 = 54/\text{m}^2$					R _s 25629
$\frac{82}{41}$ p.m. weep hole wide Tris by					
we 18 = $10 \text{ m}^2 @ R_s 83 = 83120$					R _s 83120
$\frac{32}{43}$ Supply, fitting & piece					
Hydro bore wide Tris by 18					
$18 = 1.08 \text{ m}^2 @ R_s 46359 = 50069$					R _s 50069
Total					R _s 887374

34	Prvt. PCCW Ltd Tmny			
34	w. 18 : 0.87 m ² @ Rs 6887 2/3			
	1 w		R _s	6121.00
		Total		Rs 8879862.00
	Add 12% GST		Rs	1065583.00
	Add 1x2-con &			88799.00
	Add/seigniorage fee		Rs	105883.00
		Total	Rs	10140127.00
	less amt as per agreement			253350.00
		Total	Rs	1,01,14,777.00
	less paid amt		Rs	8003378.00
	payable amount		Rs	2111399.00
	Reported by 20/5/24			

Continuation